
  32,03 m²
  14,41 m²
    7,43 m²
    1,93 m²
    7,50 m²
  63,30 m²
    5,00 m²
  30,41 m²
  98,71 m²

   Wohnung 19 
(2. Obergeschoss)

Wohnen / Essen

Schlafen

Bad

Abstell-
raum

WM

Terrasse

Wohnen / Essen
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Terrasse
Wohnfläche
Nutzfläche (Keller)
Gemeinschaftsfläche anteilig
Gesamt


